
Lincoln Prairie Conference Track Meet - 5/3/24
Meet Program

#1 Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 10:51.00

1) #94 Carrillo, Josie 10 2) #106 Vanda, Lily 10 3) #96 Casteel, Morgan 9 4) #93 Burton, Ruby 10

2 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 11:10.94
1) #297 Moran, Elise 11 2) #292 Fleck, Kendal 10 3) #293 Garrisson, Kierra 11 4) #289 Campbell, Ainsley 10

3 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 11:29.14
1) #190 Corpus, Mariah 11 2) #194 Hill, Caroline 12 3) #188 Block, Cassie 9 4) #191 Durbin, Jillian 9

4 SULLIVAN 'A' 12:00.00
1) #361 Dawkins, Mae 10 2) #374 Smith, Kaylee 9 3) #372 Poe, Eiley 10 4) #377 Wilson, Miracle 9

5 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 13:29.00
1) #234 Petmecky, Jasmine 10 2) #233 Nolan, Indra 10 3) #239 Weiss, Kelly 9 4) #236 Warner, Karly 10
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#2 Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 SULLIVAN 'A' 8:28.53

1) #321 England, Easton 12 2) #336 Moody, Hayden 12 3) #329 Hussong, Owen 12 4) #334 Lehman, Rhett 11

2 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 'A' 8:53.25
1) #149 Ashbrook, Aidan 12 2) #158 Sands, Cohen 12 3) #157 Roland, Clark 9 4) #151 Denmark-Collins, Eli 10

3 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 'A' 8:55.00
1) #390 Finn, Landon 9 2) #379 Bierman, Kaleb 10 3) #389 Dulong, Quentin 10 4) #403 Roedl, Cameron 9

4 VILLA GROVE 'A' 9:16.56
1) #448 Schlueter, Ryan 11 2) #435 Esteban-Raymer, Alexa… 3) #455 Zimmerman, Kurt 11 4) #449 Shadwick, Lukas 11

5 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 9:30.50
1) #167 Alumbaugh, Tyce 11 2) #180 Fogerson, Evan 12 3) #178 Flach, Noah 9 4) #179 Flach, Quinn 10

6 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 9:34.00
1) #276 Miller, Nate 10 2) #284 Wheeler, Jayden 10 3) #280 Riley, Dominik 9 4) #281 Rompot, Gabe 10

7 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 10:13.00
1) #82 Herring, Owen 9 2) #88 Shoemaker, Cooper 9 3) #84 Keagle, Tristan 10 4) #76 Corona, Jesus 12

8 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 10:16.96
1) #216 Passero, Tommi 12 2) #223 Wrestler, Devin 10 3) #220 Schumacher, Andrew 10 4) #213 Gannaway, Apollo 10

9 ARCOLA 'A'
1) #18 Stevens, AJ 9 2) #15 Rardin, Evan 9 3) #6 Hout, Josiah 9 4) #16 Roberts-McGeehon, Re…

10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A'
1) #53 Nicholls, Adam 10 2) #50 Kimler, Wade 9 3) #51 Matthews, Austin 10 4) #44 Jackson, Matthew 10

#3 Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 57.20

1) #299 Pulliam, Ava 9 2) #287 Babb, Jordan 12 3) #288 Boggs, Emma 11 4) #296 Miller, Corrin 11

4 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 'A' 55.01
1) #412 Aaron, Brielle 11 2) #421 Leitch, Kailen 9 3) #416 Gray, Leah 10 4) #426 Shoemaker, Katelyn 12

5 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 'A' 55.06
1) #143 Forlines, Kaya 9 2) #140 Baker, Brylee 10 3) #144 Harris, Erin 9 4) #148 Totten, Gabby 9

6 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 59.53
1) #196 Jayne, Mikaela 9 2) #193 Gentry, Marissa 9 3) #195 Jayne, Addison 9 4) #204 Roberts, Addison 10
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Heat 2
1 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 54.50

1) #228 Edwards, Alissa 10 2) #226 Burnett, Rylee 12 3) #224 Brown, Ariahna 9 4) #229 Hammer, Ava 9

2 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A' 54.08
1) #58 Amory, Berkley 12 2) #75 Turner, Laila 9 3) #74 Taylor, Brooklynn 9 4) #62 Bunch, Brielle 9

3 ARCOLA 'A' 53.55
1) #31 Moore, Kelsey 12 2) #27 Leal, Aymara 9 3) #26 Kessler, Jacey 12 4) #35 Simpson, Ema 10

4 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 53.24
1) #105 Romine, Grace 10 2) #107 Vorck, Skyler 11 3) #100 Melton, Summer 10 4) #98 Graham, Skyler 10

5 SULLIVAN 'A' 53.25
1) #373 Richardson, Devon 10 2) #362 Dyer, Mya 9 3) #364 Hodge, Kelsie 11 4) #358 Bushue, Kate 10

6 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 'A' 54.00
1) #165 Tatman, Alex 11 2) #163 Ploense, Bre 9 3) #166 Wilson, Madi 11 4) #164 Tate, Loran 11

7 HUME (SHILOH) 'A' 54.19
1) #265 Slattery, Delilah 10 2) #263 Roberts, Amera 9 3) #253 Banda, Amaryiah 10 4) #256 Clifton, Carleigh 11

8 VILLA GROVE 'A' 54.88
1) #461 Ehmen, Mikailah 10 2) #457 Callison, Evalice 9 3) #458 Callison, Nadia 10 4) #466 Martin, Baylee 9

#4 Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 HUME (SHILOH) 'A' 48.56

1) #251 Thompson, Hunter 11 2) #250 Smith, Dawson 10 3) #249 Sill, Noah 10 4) #252 Watson, Myles 11

4 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A' 47.87
1) #39 Carter, Quincy 11 2) #41 Flowers, Justin 10 3) #54 Oros, Tyson 11 4) #42 George, Gavin 10

5 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 48.44
1) #272 Hood, Bailey 9 2) #271 Hill, Jaeger 11 3) #266 Beals, Brody 10 4) #280 Riley, Dominik 9

5/2/24, 9:58 AM Manage Lincoln Prairie Conference Track Meet

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5634267/runmeet/reports/program 3/21



Heat 2
1 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 47.50

1) #176 Davis, Dylan 11 2) #170 Blickenstaff, Kale 9 3) #185 Stoerger, Cole 12 4) #184 Nevius, Quintin 10

2 VILLA GROVE 'A' 45.83
1) #431 Cline, Gunner 12 2) #433 Dowler, Braydon 12 3) #446 Rund, Layne 12 4) #437 Henry, Aidan 10

3 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 45.62
1) #80 Hale, Cruz 10 2) #77 Doggett, Daylon 9 3) #83 Hutson, Brennon 9 4) #78 Frederick, Easton 10

4 SULLIVAN 'A' 43.31
1) #326 Guest, Kaden 12 2) #307 Booker, Mason 11 3) #325 Fryman, Aian 11 4) #312 Corkill, Kyle 12

5 ARCOLA 'A' 44.44
1) #14 Phillips, Brody 9 2) #2 Barron, Oden 12 3) #19 Thomas, Tanner 11 4) #8 Lindstrom, Ryan 12

6 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 45.74
1) #211 Cole, Joseph 11 2) #222 Slade, Landon 11 3) #221 Schumacher, Matt 12 4) #217 Pemble, Cole 12

7 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 'A' 46.65
1) #392 Gerhardt, Logan 10 2) #383 Brown, Cameron 11 3) #411 Yocum, Cooper 12 4) #397 McMechan, Cael 10

#5 Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #369  Moody, Julia 9 SULLIVAN 12:22.31
2 #99  Krutsinger, Kimberly 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 12:35.60
3 #289  Campbell, Ainsley 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 13:26.50
4 #103  Reardon, Embrey 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 13:38.64
5 #292  Fleck, Kendal 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 13:41.30
6 #65  Hollon, Melyssa 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 14:43.96
7 #234  Petmecky, Jasmine 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 15:32.19
8 #229  Hammer, Ava 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 17:46.90
9 #161  Lubben, Bailee 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
10 #166  Wilson, Madi 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
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#6 Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #330  Iacobazzi, Johnathan 10 SULLIVAN 9:49.12
2 #183  Howell, Dylan 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 9:59.90
3 #455  Zimmerman, Kurt 11 VILLA GROVE 10:25.70
4 #398  Morgan, Riley 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 10:27.92
5 #171  Brewer, J.P. 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 11:15.92
6 #382  Bradley, Kade 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 11:44.15
7 #277  Moran, Grant 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 11:45.20
8 #76  Corona, Jesus 12 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 12:13.00
9 #317  Diepholz, Davis 12 SULLIVAN 12:14.71
10 #215  Nolan, Elias 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 12:28.97
11 #155  Montgomery, Hunter 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 12:36.15
12 #284  Wheeler, Jayden 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 13:18.30
13 #84  Keagle, Tristan 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 13:35.25
14 #53  Nicholls, Adam 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 13:48.66
15 #51  Matthews, Austin 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 13:57.28
16 #456  Zoch, Austin 12 VILLA GROVE 14:29.84

#7 Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 #368  Minor, Addison 11 SULLIVAN 21.46
4 #205  Simpson, Haylei 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 20.44
5 #101  Mendoza, Dalilah 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 20.64
6 #229  Hammer, Ava 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 22.96

Heat 2
1 #259  Johnson, Kiera 10 HUME (SHILOH) 19.74
2 #421  Leitch, Kailen 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 18.88
3 #367  Miller, Emily 11 SULLIVAN 18.64
4 #31  Moore, Kelsey 12 ARCOLA 17.54
5 #104  Rohacs, Cassidy 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 18.22
6 #34  Reel, Emmalee 9 ARCOLA 18.74
7 #425  Shoemaker, Hannah 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 19.16
8 #203  Quick, Katherine 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 20.34

#8 Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 #90  Thomas, Mason 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW…
4 #175  Conour, Mason 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 20.14
5 #347  Smith, Owen 10 SULLIVAN 20.24
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Heat 2
1 #6  Hout, Josiah 9 ARCOLA 19.98
2 #282  Shanle, Ethan 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 19.10
3 #436  Golightly, Jacob 9 VILLA GROVE 18.48
4 #307  Booker, Mason 11 SULLIVAN 16.36
5 #272  Hood, Bailey 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 18.04
6 #83  Hutson, Brennon 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 18.71
7 #169  Barnes, Tyler 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 19.82

#9 Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #28  Luckett, Reginae 11 ARCOLA 16.76
2 #32  Nelson, Laney 10 ARCOLA 15.72
3 #359  Conner, Paige 12 SULLIVAN 15.14
4 #195  Jayne, Addison 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 14.68
5 #238  Watterson, Taylyn 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 14.76
6 #417  Harper, Molly 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 15.39
7 #299  Pulliam, Ava 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 16.05

Heat 2
1 #193  Gentry, Marissa 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 14.54
2 #412  Aaron, Brielle 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 14.34
3 #102  Peeler, Brookelynn 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 13.70
4 #107  Vorck, Skyler 11 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 13.42
5 #458  Callison, Nadia 10 VILLA GROVE 13.59
6 #163  Ploense, Bre 9 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 13.74
7 #461  Ehmen, Mikailah 10 VILLA GROVE 14.37
8 #300  Watts, Natalie 12 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 14.64

Heat 3
1 #58  Amory, Berkley 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 13.24
2 #164  Tate, Loran 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 13.06
3 #256  Clifton, Carleigh 11 HUME (SHILOH) 12.94
4 #242  Winstead, Alexis 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 12.44
5 #148  Totten, Gabby 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 12.88
6 #253  Banda, Amaryiah 10 HUME (SHILOH) 13.06
7 #364  Hodge, Kelsie 11 SULLIVAN 13.21
8 #62  Bunch, Brielle 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 13.24

#10 Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #153  Luth, Landon 12 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 15.08
2 #391  Flier, Jonathan 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 12.68
3 #176  Davis, Dylan 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 12.54
4 #431  Cline, Gunner 12 VILLA GROVE 12.26
5 #383  Brown, Cameron 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 12.29
6 #266  Beals, Brody 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 12.64
7 #133  Coney, Xavier 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 13.34
8 #154  Miller, Lucas 10 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
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Heat 2
1 #437  Henry, Aidan 10 VILLA GROVE 12.15
2 #280  Riley, Dominik 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 11.94
3 #80  Hale, Cruz 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 11.94
4 #78  Frederick, Easton 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 11.84
5 #252  Watson, Myles 11 HUME (SHILOH) 11.84
6 #184  Nevius, Quintin 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 11.94
7 #251  Thompson, Hunter 11 HUME (SHILOH) 12.04
8 #53  Nicholls, Adam 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 12.20

Heat 3
1 #56  Ragsdale, Dylan 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 11.64
2 #302  Arnold, Deaiden 11 SULLIVAN 11.51
3 #19  Thomas, Tanner 11 ARCOLA 11.24
4 #325  Fryman, Aian 11 SULLIVAN 11.17
5 #131  Calhoun, Kwame 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 11.24
6 #14  Phillips, Brody 9 ARCOLA 11.44
7 #217  Pemble, Cole 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 11.52
8 #211  Cole, Joseph 11 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 11.84

#11 Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #234  Petmecky, Jasmine 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 2:57.37
2 #63  Haurberg, Lydia 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 3:06.14
3 #365  Johnson, Kinley 9 SULLIVAN 3:10.00
4 #142  Christensen, Gracey 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 3:11.13
5 #422  Nebel, Andrea 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 3:23.15
6 #262  Rekart, Jordin 9 HUME (SHILOH) 3:53.23
7 #257  Ferrada, Laura 11 HUME (SHILOH) 3:53.90
8 #64  Havener, Alexis 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA)

Heat 2
1 #96  Casteel, Morgan 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 2:37.98
2 #99  Krutsinger, Kimberly 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 2:40.13
3 #289  Campbell, Ainsley 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 2:42.80
4 #292  Fleck, Kendal 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 2:43.40
5 #462  Howard, Scarlett 11 VILLA GROVE 2:49.11
6 #191  Durbin, Jillian 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 2:50.05
7 #190  Corpus, Mariah 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 2:51.19
8 #377  Wilson, Miracle 9 SULLIVAN 2:52.30
9 #146  Schrock, Julia 11 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 2:55.00
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#12 Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #18  Stevens, AJ 9 ARCOLA 2:23.20
2 #390  Finn, Landon 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 2:23.41
3 #135  Ferguson, Garrett 12 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 2:25.90
4 #82  Herring, Owen 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 2:31.65
5 #88  Shoemaker, Cooper 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 2:33.03
6 #50  Kimler, Wade 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 2:36.17
7 #284  Wheeler, Jayden 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 2:38.51
8 #51  Matthews, Austin 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 2:43.61
9 #168  Auth, Gunnar 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 2:46.67
10 #244  Borntreger, Taran 11 HUME (SHILOH) 2:52.00

Heat 2
1 #181  Fuson, Will 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 2:00.35
2 #336  Moody, Hayden 12 SULLIVAN 2:04.72
3 #329  Hussong, Owen 12 SULLIVAN 2:05.25
4 #403  Roedl, Cameron 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 2:05.47
5 #449  Shadwick, Lukas 11 VILLA GROVE 2:07.23
6 #149  Ashbrook, Aidan 12 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 2:09.22
7 #277  Moran, Grant 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 2:15.10
8 #158  Sands, Cohen 12 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 2:22.07
9 #435  Esteban-Raymer, Alexander 9 VILLA GROVE 2:22.20
10 #15  Rardin, Evan 9 ARCOLA 2:23.00

#13 Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 2:10.50

1) #300 Watts, Natalie 12 2) #288 Boggs, Emma 11 3) #296 Miller, Corrin 11 4) #299 Pulliam, Ava 9

4 VILLA GROVE 'A' 2:02.68
1) #471 Wilson, Alexis 9 2) #457 Callison, Evalice 9 3) #458 Callison, Nadia 10 4) #470 Thomas, Hayden 10

5 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 2:04.00
1) #224 Brown, Ariahna 9 2) #242 Winstead, Alexis 10 3) #226 Burnett, Rylee 12 4) #228 Edwards, Alissa 10
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Heat 2
1 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 2:02.45

1) #207 Tieman, Skye 12 2) #189 Brown, Caydence 10 3) #204 Roberts, Addison 10 4) #193 Gentry, Marissa 9

2 ARCOLA 'A' 2:01.00
1) #27 Leal, Aymara 9 2) #30 Miller, Jaiden 9 3) #33 Ramirez, Crystal 11 4) #26 Kessler, Jacey 12

3 HUME (SHILOH) 'A' 1:55.98
1) #265 Slattery, Delilah 10 2) #261 Rekart, Jessica 12 3) #256 Clifton, Carleigh 11 4) #253 Banda, Amaryiah 10

4 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 1:52.53
1) #105 Romine, Grace 10 2) #100 Melton, Summer 10 3) #98 Graham, Skyler 10 4) #93 Burton, Ruby 10

5 SULLIVAN 'A' 1:52.72
1) #373 Richardson, Devon 10 2) #362 Dyer, Mya 9 3) #356 Bear, Riane 10 4) #366 Kelly, Kharli 10

6 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A' 1:57.36
1) #58 Amory, Berkley 12 2) #75 Turner, Laila 9 3) #65 Hollon, Melyssa 12 4) #68 Leaks, Lily 12

7 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 'A' 2:01.54
1) #163 Ploense, Bre 9 2) #166 Wilson, Madi 11 3) #161 Lubben, Bailee 11 4) #165 Tatman, Alex 11

#14 Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 1:46.40

1) #212 Fernandez, Romero 11 2) #222 Slade, Landon 11 3) #210 Clark, Wesley 11 4) #211 Cole, Joseph 11

4 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 'A' 1:42.99
1) #387 Dryden, Elliot 10 2) #394 Gunter, Hayden 11 3) #411 Yocum, Cooper 12 4) #397 McMechan, Cael 10

5 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 1:43.70
1) #276 Miller, Nate 10 2) #282 Shanle, Ethan 9 3) #271 Hill, Jaeger 11 4) #266 Beals, Brody 10

Heat 2
2 VILLA GROVE 'A' 1:41.19

1) #431 Cline, Gunner 12 2) #440 Kamp, Cadyn 10 3) #437 Henry, Aidan 10 4) #445 Reynolds, Jaden 9

3 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 1:35.78
1) #80 Hale, Cruz 10 2) #79 Hale, Cash 10 3) #87 Schrock, Justin 10 4) #78 Frederick, Easton 10

4 ARCOLA 'A' 1:33.44
1) #2 Barron, Oden 12 2) #13 Phillips, Braden 11 3) #19 Thomas, Tanner 11 4) #14 Phillips, Brody 9

5 SULLIVAN 'A' 1:33.62
1) #326 Guest, Kaden 12 2) #339 Ozier, Christian 11 3) #302 Arnold, Deaiden 11 4) #325 Fryman, Aian 11

6 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 1:40.50
1) #176 Davis, Dylan 11 2) #185 Stoerger, Cole 12 3) #170 Blickenstaff, Kale 9 4) #173 Carver, Anthony 9

7 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A' 1:42.77
1) #40 Collins-Brown, Kristoffe… 2) #41 Flowers, Justin 10 3) #54 Oros, Tyson 11 4) #42 George, Gavin 10
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#15 Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 #165  Tatman, Alex 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
4 #255  Cigala, Susie 12 HUME (SHILOH) 1:17.54
5 #418  Hollingsworth, Reagan 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 1:25.94

Heat 2
1 #232  Manuel, Cede 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1:15.92
2 #188  Block, Cassie 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 1:14.53
3 #141  Calhoun, Kyah 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 1:12.98
4 #287  Babb, Jordan 12 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 1:11.07
5 #361  Dawkins, Mae 10 SULLIVAN 1:11.07
6 #293  Garrisson, Kierra 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 1:12.99
7 #63  Haurberg, Lydia 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1:15.22

Heat 3
1 #374  Smith, Kaylee 9 SULLIVAN 1:07.80
2 #106  Vanda, Lily 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1:06.81
3 #194  Hill, Caroline 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 1:03.81
4 #71  Roberts, Emelyn 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1:01.76
5 #93  Burton, Ruby 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1:03.63
6 #35  Simpson, Ema 10 ARCOLA 1:04.82
7 #470  Thomas, Hayden 10 VILLA GROVE 1:06.87
8 #224  Brown, Ariahna 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1:08.20

#16 Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
2 #214  Hardesty, Drake 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1:09.14
3 #84  Keagle, Tristan 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1:03.94
4 #90  Thomas, Mason 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1:02.90
5 #18  Stevens, AJ 9 ARCOLA 1:03.64
6 #248  Paceley, Caleb 10 HUME (SHILOH) 1:08.26

Heat 2
1 #249  Sill, Noah 10 HUME (SHILOH) 58.84
2 #277  Moran, Grant 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 56.65
3 #180  Fogerson, Evan 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 56.37
4 #157  Roland, Clark 9 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 55.76
5 #272  Hood, Bailey 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 56.14
6 #40  Collins-Brown, Kristoffer 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 56.42
7 #391  Flier, Jonathan 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 56.90
8 #134  Cook, John 11 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 59.29

Heat 3
1 #334  Lehman, Rhett 11 SULLIVAN 55.00
2 #379  Bierman, Kaleb 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 53.84
3 #446  Rund, Layne 12 VILLA GROVE 53.65
4 #433  Dowler, Braydon 12 VILLA GROVE 51.30
5 #312  Corkill, Kyle 12 SULLIVAN 51.81
6 #221  Schumacher, Matt 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 53.77
7 #184  Nevius, Quintin 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 54.71
8 #21  York, Aden 12 ARCOLA 55.55
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#17 Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 #70  Reformina, Mikaela 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1:10.14
4 #259  Johnson, Kiera 10 HUME (SHILOH) 1:05.23
5 #240  Whitehouse, Ivy 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1:08.74

Heat 2
2 #229  Hammer, Ava 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1:01.51
3 #205  Simpson, Haylei 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 57.72
4 #65  Hollon, Melyssa 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 56.32
5 #358  Bushue, Kate 10 SULLIVAN 56.94
6 #297  Moran, Elise 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 59.32
7 #187  Auth, Joie 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 1:04.24

Heat 3
1 #425  Shoemaker, Hannah 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 55.61
2 #141  Calhoun, Kyah 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 55.29
3 #367  Miller, Emily 11 SULLIVAN 54.53
4 #31  Moore, Kelsey 12 ARCOLA 49.84
5 #421  Leitch, Kailen 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 53.82
6 #104  Rohacs, Cassidy 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 54.69
7 #34  Reel, Emmalee 9 ARCOLA 55.38
8 #102  Peeler, Brookelynn 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 56.23

#18 Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 #55  Ragsdale, Alex 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 56.15
4 #53  Nicholls, Adam 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 54.25
5 #90  Thomas, Mason 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 54.73

Heat 2
1 #133  Coney, Xavier 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 53.24
2 #399  Nebel, DJ 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 51.19
3 #169  Barnes, Tyler 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 50.89
4 #341  Parrish, Dexter 12 SULLIVAN 48.40
5 #448  Schlueter, Ryan 11 VILLA GROVE 48.71
6 #6  Hout, Josiah 9 ARCOLA 51.16
7 #220  Schumacher, Andrew 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 52.64

Heat 3
1 #175  Conour, Mason 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 47.64
2 #83  Hutson, Brennon 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 47.29
3 #276  Miller, Nate 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 46.57
4 #392  Gerhardt, Logan 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 42.27
5 #338  Osborn, Kalvin 11 SULLIVAN 45.15
6 #436  Golightly, Jacob 9 VILLA GROVE 47.03
7 #282  Shanle, Ethan 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 47.41
8 #13  Phillips, Braden 11 ARCOLA 47.67
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#19 Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #369  Moody, Julia 9 SULLIVAN 5:46.92
2 #99  Krutsinger, Kimberly 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 6:00.01
3 #103  Reardon, Embrey 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 6:03.04
4 #292  Fleck, Kendal 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 6:03.60
5 #289  Campbell, Ainsley 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 6:14.90
6 #190  Corpus, Mariah 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 6:21.52
7 #472  Wilson, Emma 12 VILLA GROVE 6:34.69
8 #239  Weiss, Kelly 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 7:09.67
9 #422  Nebel, Andrea 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 7:09.73
10 #234  Petmecky, Jasmine 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 7:15.40
11 #202  Ponce, Ariel 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 7:40.09
12 #64  Havener, Alexis 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA)

#20 Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #181  Fuson, Will 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 4:30.31
2 #330  Iacobazzi, Johnathan 10 SULLIVAN 4:36.46
3 #403  Roedl, Cameron 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 4:43.24
4 #183  Howell, Dylan 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 4:45.00
5 #455  Zimmerman, Kurt 11 VILLA GROVE 4:50.16
6 #398  Morgan, Riley 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 4:53.55
7 #449  Shadwick, Lukas 11 VILLA GROVE 4:54.10
8 #151  Denmark-Collins, Eli 10 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 5:06.70
9 #322  Feldcamp, James 10 SULLIVAN 5:11.40
10 #76  Corona, Jesus 12 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 5:29.11
11 #223  Wrestler, Devin 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 5:34.74
12 #277  Moran, Grant 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 5:41.10
13 #82  Herring, Owen 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 5:43.90
14 #284  Wheeler, Jayden 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 6:13.30
15 #44  Jackson, Matthew 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 7:46.27

#21 Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #296  Miller, Corrin 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 32.94
2 #66  Lacox, Alayna 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 32.67
3 #30  Miller, Jaiden 9 ARCOLA 32.17
4 #27  Leal, Aymara 9 ARCOLA 31.21
5 #300  Watts, Natalie 12 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 32.04
6 #417  Harper, Molly 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 32.67
7 #414  Colnar, Sadie 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 32.68
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Heat 2
1 #368  Minor, Addison 11 SULLIVAN 30.64
2 #94  Carrillo, Josie 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 29.74
3 #224  Brown, Ariahna 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 29.16
4 #458  Callison, Nadia 10 VILLA GROVE 29.02
5 #265  Slattery, Delilah 10 HUME (SHILOH) 29.10
6 #140  Baker, Brylee 10 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 29.64
7 #166  Wilson, Madi 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 30.20
8 #207  Tieman, Skye 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 30.93

Heat 3
1 #364  Hodge, Kelsie 11 SULLIVAN 28.49
2 #466  Martin, Baylee 9 VILLA GROVE 28.31
3 #253  Banda, Amaryiah 10 HUME (SHILOH) 27.94
4 #164  Tate, Loran 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 27.39
5 #242  Winstead, Alexis 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 27.63
6 #105  Romine, Grace 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 28.09
7 #194  Hill, Caroline 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 28.49
8 #75  Turner, Laila 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 28.52

#22 Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 #275  Luna, Cameron 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 28.75
2 #49  Kendall, Wyatt 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 27.80
3 #218  Roy, Peyton 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 26.85
4 #266  Beals, Brody 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 26.43
5 #387  Dryden, Elliot 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 26.48
6 #250  Smith, Dawson 10 HUME (SHILOH) 27.34
7 #153  Luth, Landon 12 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 28.22
8 #150  Campos, Julian 12 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)

Heat 2
1 #41  Flowers, Justin 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 25.44
2 #77  Doggett, Daylon 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 25.22
3 #185  Stoerger, Cole 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 25.13
4 #251  Thompson, Hunter 11 HUME (SHILOH) 24.49
5 #211  Cole, Joseph 11 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 24.64
6 #437  Henry, Aidan 10 VILLA GROVE 25.19
7 #397  McMechan, Cael 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 25.27
8 #134  Cook, John 11 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 26.31

Heat 3
1 #2  Barron, Oden 12 ARCOLA 23.99
2 #14  Phillips, Brody 9 ARCOLA 23.63
3 #131  Calhoun, Kwame 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 23.33
4 #433  Dowler, Braydon 12 VILLA GROVE 22.57
5 #312  Corkill, Kyle 12 SULLIVAN 23.17
6 #326  Guest, Kaden 12 SULLIVAN 23.55
7 #78  Frederick, Easton 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 23.94
8 #184  Nevius, Quintin 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 24.27
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#23 Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
1 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 5:01.34

1) #205 Simpson, Haylei 12 2) #191 Durbin, Jillian 9 3) #204 Roberts, Addison 10 4) #207 Tieman, Skye 12

2 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A' 4:45.83
1) #65 Hollon, Melyssa 12 2) #68 Leaks, Lily 12 3) #71 Roberts, Emelyn 9 4) #63 Haurberg, Lydia 9

3 SULLIVAN 'A' 4:38.00
1) #374 Smith, Kaylee 9 2) #362 Dyer, Mya 9 3) #356 Bear, Riane 10 4) #366 Kelly, Kharli 10

4 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 4:27.00
1) #106 Vanda, Lily 10 2) #96 Casteel, Morgan 9 3) #98 Graham, Skyler 10 4) #93 Burton, Ruby 10

5 ARCOLA 'A' 4:35.00
1) #34 Reel, Emmalee 9 2) #33 Ramirez, Crystal 11 3) #35 Simpson, Ema 10 4) #31 Moore, Kelsey 12

6 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 'A' 4:42.26
1) #416 Gray, Leah 10 2) #425 Shoemaker, Hannah 10 3) #421 Leitch, Kailen 9 4) #426 Shoemaker, Katelyn 12

7 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 4:48.25
1) #297 Moran, Elise 11 2) #287 Babb, Jordan 12 3) #293 Garrisson, Kierra 11 4) #290 Closs, Allison 10

8 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 5:14.00
1) #227 Danner-Duncan, Vivian… 2) #232 Manuel, Cede 10 3) #225 Browning, Paige 10 4) #241 Wingert, Gracie 10

#24 Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Heat 1
3 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 'A' 4:19.27

1) #212 Fernandez, Romero 11 2) #210 Clark, Wesley 11 3) #216 Passero, Tommi 12 4) #219 Saez, Jan 12

4 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 'A' 3:55.80
1) #392 Gerhardt, Logan 10 2) #391 Flier, Jonathan 12 3) #411 Yocum, Cooper 12 4) #379 Bierman, Kaleb 10

5 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 'A' 4:04.85
1) #40 Collins-Brown, Kristoffe… 2) #50 Kimler, Wade 9 3) #54 Oros, Tyson 11 4) #49 Kendall, Wyatt 10
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Heat 2
2 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 'A' 3:52.93

1) #276 Miller, Nate 10 2) #281 Rompot, Gabe 10 3) #274 Langley, Jesse 10 4) #272 Hood, Bailey 9

3 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATWOOD- 'A' 3:50.30
1) #79 Hale, Cash 10 2) #87 Schrock, Justin 10 3) #83 Hutson, Brennon 9 4) #80 Hale, Cruz 10

4 SULLIVAN 'A' 3:39.93
1) #321 England, Easton 12 2) #336 Moody, Hayden 12 3) #329 Hussong, Owen 12 4) #338 Osborn, Kalvin 11

5 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 'A' 3:45.50
1) #167 Alumbaugh, Tyce 11 2) #181 Fuson, Will 10 3) #183 Howell, Dylan 12 4) #180 Fogerson, Evan 12

6 VILLA GROVE 'A' 3:50.32
1) #445 Reynolds, Jaden 9 2) #448 Schlueter, Ryan 11 3) #446 Rund, Layne 12 4) #436 Golightly, Jacob 9

7 ARCOLA 'A' 3:55.00
1) #21 York, Aden 12 2) #8 Lindstrom, Ryan 12 3) #2 Barron, Oden 12 4) #13 Phillips, Braden 11

#25 Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #230  Hinthorn, Addison 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 6.09m
2 #420  Justice, Audrey 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 6.52m
3 #209  Williams, Ivy 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 6.86m
4 #161  Lubben, Bailee 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 7.00m
5 #59  Boleyn, Kyli 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 7.14m
6 #294  Gilbraith, Rayleigh 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 7.44m
7 #301  Whitacre, Jill 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 7.48m
8 #197  Lents, Peyton 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 7.79m
9 #36  Summar, Lisa 10 ARCOLA 7.84m
10 #464  Kiser, Piper 10 VILLA GROVE 8.34m

Flight 2
1 #243  Zimmerman, Cassie 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 8.37m
2 #419  Jones, Molli 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 8.38m
3 #264  Shoot, Laila 10 HUME (SHILOH) 8.59m
4 #260  Nickles, Jonika 12 HUME (SHILOH) 8.68m
5 #68  Leaks, Lily 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 8.83m
6 #371  Plank, Wilma 10 SULLIVAN 8.91m
7 #357  Brant, Shanice 10 SULLIVAN 9.20m
8 #460  Eads, Carly 11 VILLA GROVE 9.50m
9 #24  Gauna, Hayden 11 ARCOLA 9.58m
10 #108  Yeakel, Addison 11 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 9.96m
11 #97  Clark, Alex 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 10.16m
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#26 Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #152  Holloman, Robert 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
2 #160  White, Rylan 10 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
3 #248  Paceley, Caleb 10 HUME (SHILOH) 9.23m
4 #219  Saez, Jan 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 9.33m
5 #136  Keeling, Erick 11 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 9.42m
6 #177  Ellenberg, Warren 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 9.43m
7 #246  Loveall, Aiden 10 HUME (SHILOH) 9.79m
8 #268  Clayton, Colton 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 10.08m
9 #340  Palmer, Maverick 12 SULLIVAN 10.14m
10 #45  Jenkins, Kamren 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 10.20m
11 #443  Langellier, Kaleb 10 VILLA GROVE 10.85m

Flight 2
1 #9  Marcos, Orlando 11 ARCOLA 11.06m
2 #442  Krause, Kyle 11 VILLA GROVE 11.11m
3 #4  Elizondo, Gael 11 ARCOLA 11.18m
4 #173  Carver, Anthony 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 11.22m
5 #286  Wood, Eli 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 11.70m
6 #85  Martinez, Brayan 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 11.78m
7 #385  Clough, Lynn 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 11.81m
8 #408  Venatta, Isaac 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 12.11m
9 #333  Lane, Dirk 12 SULLIVAN 12.43m
10 #56  Ragsdale, Dylan 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 12.50m
11 #221  Schumacher, Matt 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 15.11m
12 #91  Tighe, Jacob 11 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 15.22m

#27 Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #161  Lubben, Bailee 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 14.82m
2 #290  Closs, Allison 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 16.10m
3 #61  Boyd, Kadence 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 16.34m
4 #209  Williams, Ivy 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 16.84m
5 #414  Colnar, Sadie 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 17.68m
6 #59  Boleyn, Kyli 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 18.86m
7 #427  Sowers, Willow 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 20.17m
8 #243  Zimmerman, Cassie 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 22.02m
9 #95  Carter, Hannah 12 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 22.23m
10 #25  Gomez, Myka 10 ARCOLA 25.40m
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Flight 2
1 #371  Plank, Wilma 10 SULLIVAN 25.70m
2 #233  Nolan, Indra 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 26.12m
3 #301  Whitacre, Jill 10 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 26.80m
4 #359  Conner, Paige 12 SULLIVAN 27.90m
5 #465  Lillard, Ryan 10 VILLA GROVE 28.01m
6 #264  Shoot, Laila 10 HUME (SHILOH) 28.85m
7 #97  Clark, Alex 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 28.92m
8 #29  McGeehon, Shelby 11 ARCOLA 29.62m
9 #460  Eads, Carly 11 VILLA GROVE 30.95m
10 #260  Nickles, Jonika 12 HUME (SHILOH) 31.30m
11 #189  Brown, Caydence 10 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 36.10m

#28 Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #152  Holloman, Robert 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
2 #160  White, Rylan 10 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
3 #244  Borntreger, Taran 11 HUME (SHILOH) 18.05m
4 #47  Jones, Alexander 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 25.16m
5 #136  Keeling, Erick 11 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 27.70m
6 #5  Guerra, Raul 12 ARCOLA 29.26m
7 #213  Gannaway, Apollo 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 29.43m
8 #443  Langellier, Kaleb 10 VILLA GROVE 29.88m
9 #268  Clayton, Colton 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 31.23m
10 #9  Marcos, Orlando 11 ARCOLA 31.68m
11 #246  Loveall, Aiden 10 HUME (SHILOH) 31.85m

Flight 2
1 #176  Davis, Dylan 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 32.14m
2 #442  Krause, Kyle 11 VILLA GROVE 32.39m
3 #381  Blade, Mitchell 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 32.51m
4 #182  Glennon, Ian 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 34.36m
5 #45  Jenkins, Kamren 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 34.90m
6 #333  Lane, Dirk 12 SULLIVAN 34.94m
7 #286  Wood, Eli 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 35.01m
8 #324  Floyd, Lucas 11 SULLIVAN 35.43m
9 #408  Venatta, Isaac 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 35.59m
10 #89  Stone, Kyler 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 36.90m
11 #221  Schumacher, Matt 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 37.26m
12 #86  Morfey, Kamden 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 37.38m
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#29 Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #143  Forlines, Kaya 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 3.60m
2 #299  Pulliam, Ava 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 3.61m
3 #300  Watts, Natalie 12 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 3.69m
4 #226  Burnett, Rylee 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 3.80m
5 #193  Gentry, Marissa 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 3.95m
6 #92  Binion, Olivia 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 4.09m
7 #228  Edwards, Alissa 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 4.16m
8 #414  Colnar, Sadie 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 4.22m
9 #67  Laskowski, Gabrielle 11 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 4.31m
10 #102  Peeler, Brookelynn 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 4.36m
11 #30  Miller, Jaiden 9 ARCOLA 4.49m

Flight 2
1 #261  Rekart, Jessica 12 HUME (SHILOH) 4.51m
2 #207  Tieman, Skye 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 4.60m
3 #362  Dyer, Mya 9 SULLIVAN 4.64m
4 #256  Clifton, Carleigh 11 HUME (SHILOH) 4.66m
5 #372  Poe, Eiley 10 SULLIVAN 4.68m
6 #35  Simpson, Ema 10 ARCOLA 4.75m
7 #470  Thomas, Hayden 10 VILLA GROVE 4.77m
8 #71  Roberts, Emelyn 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 4.78m
9 #466  Martin, Baylee 9 VILLA GROVE 5.03m
10 #148  Totten, Gabby 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 5.20m
11 #426  Shoemaker, Katelyn 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 5.22m

#30 Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #90  Thomas, Mason 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 4.40m
2 #81  Hale, Nate 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 4.50m
3 #214  Hardesty, Drake 9 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 4.60m
4 #133  Coney, Xavier 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 4.84m
5 #271  Hill, Jaeger 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 5.11m
6 #170  Blickenstaff, Kale 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 5.13m
7 #55  Ragsdale, Alex 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 5.23m
8 #280  Riley, Dominik 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 5.25m
9 #399  Nebel, DJ 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 5.47m
10 #175  Conour, Mason 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 5.51m
11 #390  Finn, Landon 9 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 5.55m
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Flight 2
1 #430  Chambers, Landon 9 VILLA GROVE 5.56m
2 #157  Roland, Clark 9 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 5.67m
3 #251  Thompson, Hunter 11 HUME (SHILOH) 5.84m
4 #8  Lindstrom, Ryan 12 ARCOLA 5.91m
5 #252  Watson, Myles 11 HUME (SHILOH) 5.94m
6 #39  Carter, Quincy 11 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 6.04m
7 #19  Thomas, Tanner 11 ARCOLA 6.06m
8 #453  Williams, Kyler 12 VILLA GROVE 6.09m
9 #325  Fryman, Aian 11 SULLIVAN 6.19m
10 #302  Arnold, Deaiden 11 SULLIVAN 6.20m
11 #217  Pemble, Cole 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 6.38m

#31 Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #232  Manuel, Cede 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1.83m
2 #423  Robbins, Ashlee 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 1.83m

#32 Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #393  Groves, Peyton 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND)
2 #56  Ragsdale, Dylan 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA)
3 #167  Alumbaugh, Tyce 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 2.90m
4 #347  Smith, Owen 10 SULLIVAN 3.05m
5 #380  Bierman, Kelby 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 3.20m
6 #310  Bushue, Brett 12 SULLIVAN 4.27m

#33 Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #232  Manuel, Cede 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1.22m
2 #240  Whitehouse, Ivy 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 1.22m
3 #296  Miller, Corrin 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 1.27m
4 #92  Binion, Olivia 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1.32m
5 #187  Auth, Joie 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 1.37m
6 #27  Leal, Aymara 9 ARCOLA 1.37m
7 #144  Harris, Erin 9 BETHANY (OKAW VALLEY) 1.42m
8 #203  Quick, Katherine 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 1.47m
9 #33  Ramirez, Crystal 11 ARCOLA 1.50m
10 #67  Laskowski, Gabrielle 11 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1.52m
11 #366  Kelly, Kharli 10 SULLIVAN 1.55m
12 #356  Bear, Riane 10 SULLIVAN 1.58m
13 #457  Callison, Evalice 9 VILLA GROVE 1.63m
14 #71  Roberts, Emelyn 9 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1.67m
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#34 Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #249  Sill, Noah 10 HUME (SHILOH) 1.52m
2 #409  Wellbaum, Sawyer 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 1.58m
3 #379  Bierman, Kaleb 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 1.67m
4 #11  Miller, Jackson 12 ARCOLA 1.67m
5 #12  Olivar, Chris 12 ARCOLA 1.67m
6 #330  Iacobazzi, Johnathan 10 SULLIVAN 1.75m
7 #79  Hale, Cash 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1.77m
8 #88  Shoemaker, Cooper 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 1.82m
9 #310  Bushue, Brett 12 SULLIVAN 1.83m
10 #446  Rund, Layne 12 VILLA GROVE 1.83m
11 #56  Ragsdale, Dylan 12 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1.90m
12 #39  Carter, Quincy 11 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 1.93m

#35 Girls Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #163  Ploense, Bre 9 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE)
2 #226  Burnett, Rylee 12 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 8.17m
3 #34  Reel, Emmalee 9 ARCOLA 8.34m
4 #188  Block, Cassie 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 8.62m
5 #228  Edwards, Alissa 10 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 8.81m
6 #261  Rekart, Jessica 12 HUME (SHILOH) 8.91m
7 #425  Shoemaker, Hannah 10 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 8.94m
8 #26  Kessler, Jacey 12 ARCOLA 9.12m
9 #205  Simpson, Haylei 12 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 9.16m
10 #107  Vorck, Skyler 11 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 9.32m
11 #366  Kelly, Kharli 10 SULLIVAN 9.50m
12 #100  Melton, Summer 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 9.59m
13 #373  Richardson, Devon 10 SULLIVAN 9.84m
14 #426  Shoemaker, Katelyn 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 10.52m
15 #164  Tate, Loran 11 BROADLANDS (HERITAGE) 10.54m
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#36 Boys Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Flight 1
1 #440  Kamp, Cadyn 10 VILLA GROVE 10.40m
2 #282  Shanle, Ethan 9 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 10.41m
3 #271  Hill, Jaeger 11 NIANTIC (SANGAMON VALLEY) 10.44m
4 #170  Blickenstaff, Kale 9 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 10.52m
5 #49  Kendall, Wyatt 10 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 10.66m
6 #380  Bierman, Kelby 11 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 10.81m
7 #399  Nebel, DJ 12 TOLEDO (CUMBERLAND) 11.22m
8 #167  Alumbaugh, Tyce 11 CERRO GORDO-BEMENT 11.37m
9 #212  Fernandez, Romero 11 FARMER CITY (BLUE RIDGE) 11.39m
10 #8  Lindstrom, Ryan 12 ARCOLA 11.44m
11 #77  Doggett, Daylon 9 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 11.63m
12 #252  Watson, Myles 11 HUME (SHILOH) 11.71m
13 #79  Hale, Cash 10 ARTHUR (A.-LOVINGTON-ATW… 11.85m
14 #13  Phillips, Braden 11 ARCOLA 12.05m
15 #339  Ozier, Christian 11 SULLIVAN 12.62m
16 #312  Corkill, Kyle 12 SULLIVAN 12.68m
17 #453  Williams, Kyler 12 VILLA GROVE 12.80m
18 #39  Carter, Quincy 11 ARGENTA (A.-OREANA) 13.00m
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